Airfoil’s Joining Collar (JC) is used to join flexible duct in various applications.
Manufactured from 0.55 mm galvanised sheet metal to the highest standard, Airfoil’s
Joining Collar suits all common duct sizes.
Airfoil’s Starting Collar (SC) is commonly used where flexible duct is mounted to rigid
duct.
Airfoil also offers the Starting Collar with an optionally fitted Volume Control Blade
(SCVCB) for balancing air flows during commissioning.
Collars (C)
making it happen sooner...
40
Celebrating
years
1976
Established
Product specification codes:
JC Joining Collar
SC Starting Collar
SCVCB Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade
Collar Options
Joining collar, starting collar
or starting collar with volume
control blade
Available in all common duct
sizes, can be manufactured to
specifications
Joining Collar Starting Collar Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade
Collars (C)
1300 AIRFOIL    sales@airfoil.com.au    airfoil.com.au   133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
Product ordering codes:
SC15 Starting Collar 150mm diameter
SC20 Starting Collar 200mm diameter
SC25 Starting Collar 250mm diameter
SC30 Starting Collar 300mm diameter
SC35 Starting Collar 350mm diameter
SC40 Starting Collar 400mm diameter
SC45 Starting Collar 450mm diameter
SC50 Starting Collar 500mm diameter
JC10 Joining Collar 100mm diameter
JC15 Joining Collar 150mm diameter
JC20 Joining Collar 200mm diameter
JC25 Joining Collar 250mm diameter
JC30 Joining Collar 300mm diameter
JC35 Joining Collar 350mm diameter
JC40 Joining Collar 400mm diameter
JC45 Joining Collar 450mm diameter
JC50 Joining Collar 500mm diameter
SCVCB15 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 150mm diameter
SCVCB20 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 200mm diameter
SCVCB25 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 250mm diameter
SCVCB30 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 300mm diameter
SCVCB35 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 350mm diameter
SCVCB40 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 400mm diameter
SCVCB45 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 450mm diameter
SCVCB50 Starting Collar with Volume Control Blade 500mm diameter